
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
16
018
13
3
44
65
33
18
90
38
37
51
1
35
03
67
016
15

First Name
BATISTINHA
ARTUR RAMOS
ALEXANDRE AULEA
RENAN
JULIANO
RICARDO WORMKE
EDUARDO
ROBERTO DAGNONE
CELSO PIMENTEL
MARCOS AQUINO
ROGERIO SANTOS
JOSE - CACHORRAO
FERNANDO GRACA
LUIZ CARLOS
RICARDO CARDOSO
CESAR DONATO
PEDRO BEZERRA
ARTUR RAMOS

Best Tm
1:39.737
1:41.494
1:44.752
1:47.804
1:48.311
1:49.169
1:51.568
1:52.406
1:52.605
1:52.610
1:52.993
1:53.729
1:53.986
1:54.038
2:04.695
2:10.636
2:16.774

-.---

Best Spd
155,533
152,841
148,087
143,894
143,221
142,095
139,040
138,003
137,759
137,753
137,286
136,398
136,090
136,028
124,403
118,745
113,416

-

Class
MAVERICK
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
LANCER
LANCER
PORSCHE
CORVETTE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
LANCER
PORSCHE
LOBINI
SANDERO
AUDI
SPIDER

2nd Best
1:40.376
1:41.998
1:44.919
1:47.829
1:51.023
1:49.265
1:51.592
1:52.885
1:53.161
1:52.873
1:53.222
1:53.889
1:54.965
1:54.478
2:05.017
2:13.840
2:34.566

-.---

In Lap
15
24

5
4

10
14

7
17
12

6
5

13
57

5
20

9
5
0

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
  Sexta Carros

Track Day Completo

Qualify

Interlagos 4,309 Km

02/02/2019 08:00
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Crono Verde Rosso
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